
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

23
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is West, Scott 23/5:12.580 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

ATD Hobbies Mini (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

deBelen, Chuck 2 1 22 5:00.981 13.278 13.372 13.435 213.518

Weinrauch, Nick 3 2 22 5:02.737 1.756 13.321 13.420 13.558 313.639

Lemm, Willy 5 3 22 5:13.172 12.191 13.357 13.445 13.592 513.756

Dozois, Darren 4 4 21 5:05.552 13.472 13.572 13.742 413.910

Thiede, Lyle 8 5 20 5:11.597 14.246 14.386 14.746 815.050

Hobbs, Amber 10 6 20 5:12.140 0.543 14.271 14.537 14.730 1014.907

Wilkinson, Tyrell 6 7 19 5:05.580 14.129 14.622 14.874 615.288

Chickloski Mason 9 8 19 5:13.645 8.065 14.350 14.694 15.181 915.708

Gnos Peter 7 9 19 5:17.066 11.486 14.948 15.206 15.622 716.072

West, Scott 1 10 0   1 

West deBelen Weinrauch Dozois Lemm Wilkinson Gnos Peter Thiede Chickloski Mason Hobbs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/12.740 2/13.362 3/13.735 4/13.955 6/16.031 5/15.823 9/19.004 8/18.776 7/17.9661.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/13.606 [2/13.321] 3/13.853 4/15.134 5/15.174 6/15.383 9/15.856 8/15.704 7/14.3112.

23/5:12.1 23/5:06.3 22/5:04.6 20/5:01.5 20/5:04.2 20/5:08.1 19/5:04.4 19/5:01.4 21/5:04.2

1/13.635 2/13.717 3/13.642 4/13.518 5/15.206 7/16.069 9/15.395 8/14.913 6/14.8333.

23/5:12.3 23/5:10.7 22/5:02.4 21/5:00.5 20/5:04.6 20/5:14.5 19/5:00.2 20/5:09.6 21/5:09.4

1/13.453 2/14.634 3/14.130 4/14.353 5/15.217 7/17.149 9/15.758 8/15.957 6/15.2264.

23/5:11.1 22/5:05.0 22/5:05.1 21/5:00.6 20/5:04.8 19/5:07.4 19/5:01.0 20/5:13.7 21/5:13.7

1/13.398 2/13.445 3/13.947 [4/13.357] [5/14.129] 8/16.923 9/16.023 [7/14.350] [6/14.271]5.

23/5:10.2 22/5:02.7 22/5:05.5 22/5:09.8 21/5:14.6 19/5:10.6 19/5:02.6 20/5:08.1 21/5:11.1

1/14.772 2/13.806 3/13.736 4/13.411 6/16.364 8/15.280 9/15.912 7/16.214 5/15.2776.

22/5:01.9 22/5:02.8 22/5:04.8 22/5:07.0 20/5:05.1 19/5:06.7 19/5:03.2 20/5:11.8 21/5:13.6

1/13.795 2/13.848 4/14.357 3/13.535 6/14.687 8/16.277 9/15.195 7/14.976 5/14.8697.

22/5:02.0 22/5:03.0 22/5:06.5 22/5:05.5 20/5:03.4 19/5:07.0 19/5:01.4 20/5:10.4 21/5:13.9

1/13.551 2/13.509 3/14.176 4/15.275 6/16.254 7/15.329 8/15.246 9/17.964 5/15.4678.

22/5:01.3 22/5:02.1 22/5:07.2 22/5:09.7 20/5:06.5 19/5:04.8 19/5:00.2 19/5:01.8 20/5:00.9

1/13.752 2/14.032 3/14.653 4/15.068 6/14.789 9/19.787 7/16.325 8/17.252 5/14.9589.

22/5:01.3 22/5:02.9 22/5:09.0 22/5:12.2 20/5:05.3 19/5:13.2 19/5:01.8 19/5:05.2 20/5:01.0

1/13.482 2/13.904 [3/13.472] 4/14.206 6/14.728 8/15.092 [7/14.246] 9/20.933 5/15.34610.

22/5:00.7 22/5:03.2 22/5:07.6 22/5:12.2 20/5:04.3 19/5:10.3 20/5:14.4 19/5:15.3 20/5:02.0

1/13.465 2/13.816 3/13.625 4/13.445 5/15.239 8/17.904 7/14.468 9/14.388 6/19.21711.

22/5:00.2 22/5:03.2 22/5:06.8 22/5:10.6 20/5:04.4 19/5:13.1 20/5:12.4 19/5:11.5 20/5:10.1

1/13.983 2/13.454 3/15.123 4/13.492 5/14.783 9/16.961 7/14.959 8/15.725 6/14.57012.

22/5:00.8 22/5:02.5 22/5:09.0 22/5:09.4 20/5:03.7 19/5:13.8 20/5:11.5 19/5:10.6 20/5:08.7

1/14.227 2/14.178 3/13.548 4/14.176 5/16.374 9/16.905 7/14.409 8/15.873 6/14.90413.

22/5:01.7 22/5:03.2 22/5:08.1 22/5:09.6 20/5:05.6 19/5:14.4 20/5:10.0 19/5:10.1 20/5:08.1

1/13.472 2/13.734 3/14.805 4/17.734 6/17.909 8/16.213 7/14.457 9/20.348 5/15.37214.

22/5:01.2 22/5:03.1 22/5:09.4 21/5:01.1 20/5:09.5 19/5:13.8 20/5:08.7 19/5:15.9 20/5:08.2

[1/13.278] 2/13.664 3/13.575 4/13.952 7/20.301 8/15.442 5/16.110 9/16.570 6/20.46615.

22/5:00.5 22/5:02.9 22/5:08.7 21/5:00.6 19/5:00.3 19/5:12.4 20/5:09.9 19/5:15.9 20/5:15.2

1/13.400 2/13.369 3/14.088 4/13.929 7/22.015 8/16.184 5/15.230 9/15.078 6/15.05016.

22/5:00.1 22/5:02.3 22/5:08.7 21/5:00.0 19/5:07.8 19/5:12.0 20/5:09.8 19/5:14.2 20/5:14.5

1/14.289 2/13.853 3/14.392 4/15.320 7/15.579 [8/14.948] 5/14.901 9/16.950 6/15.41217.

22/5:00.9 22/5:02.4 22/5:09.2 21/5:01.3 19/5:07.1 19/5:10.4 20/5:09.3 19/5:14.8 20/5:14.2

1/13.525 2/14.192 4/21.423 3/13.959 7/14.784 8/16.919 5/15.367 9/14.845 6/14.82718.

22/5:00.6 22/5:03.0 21/5:03.7 21/5:00.8 19/5:05.6 19/5:10.9 20/5:09.4 19/5:13.1 20/5:13.4

1/13.840 2/13.673 4/14.179 3/14.115 7/16.017 9/22.478 5/14.351 8/16.829 6/14.70819.

22/5:00.8 22/5:02.8 21/5:03.4 21/5:00.5 19/5:05.5 18/5:00.3 20/5:08.4 19/5:13.6 20/5:12.5

1/13.623 2/13.749 4/17.160 3/13.944 5/18.385 6/15.09020.

22/5:00.7 22/5:02.8 21/5:06.2 21/5:00.1 20/5:11.6 20/5:12.1

1/13.330 2/13.786 4/13.933 3/13.53021.

22/5:00.3 22/5:02.8 21/5:05.5 22/5:13.6

1/14.365 2/13.691 3/13.76422.

22/5:00.9 22/5:02.7 22/5:13.1



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:11.907West, Scott 1 5:10.043 1 1 10 2123 23 10 46/621.9501.

5:06.785deBelen, Chuck 2 5:12.823 5:00.981 2 3 1 3322 22 221 44/607.7662.

5:13.919Weinrauch, Nick 3 5:04.766 5:02.737 3 2 2 4222 22 222 44/607.5033.

5:03.880Dozois, Darren 4 5:13.103 5:05.552 4 4 4 8421 22 214 43/616.9834.

5:08.448Lemm, Willy 5 5:11.935 5:13.172 5 5 3 8521 21 223 43/621.6205.

5:13.318Hobbs, Amber 9 5:03.465 5:12.140 9 6 6 12619 20 206 40/615.6056.

5:03.517Gnos Peter 6 5:08.529 5:17.066 6 7 9 13720 20 199 40/612.0467.

5:05.700Thiede, Lyle 8 5:04.184 5:11.597 8 9 5 13919 18 205 39/617.2978.

5:11.226Wilkinson, Tyrell 7 5:15.524 5:05.580 7 8 7 14820 20 197 39/616.8069.

5:06.454Chickloski Mason 10 5:02.687 5:13.645 10 10 8 181018 17 198 37/620.09910.


